
To learn more about GAVI’s IFFIm-supported results, visit:  
www.gavialliance.org / www.iff-immunisation.org 

 

 

      

Media Advisory  
 

Children’s rights campaigner Mrs. Graça Machel announces  
IFFIm’s first year anniversary results 

 
Since its inaugural bond issuance in November 2006, the International Finance Facility for 
Immunisation (IFFIm) has made US$ 1 billion available for GAVI Alliance vaccines and health 
programmes in the poorest countries of the world.  
 
GAVI and IFFIm partners, including GAVI Fund Chair Mrs. Graça Machel, will present a summary 
account of how and where IFFIm’s predictable, long-term funding is saving lives. In just its first 
year, IFFIm has boosted countries’ existing immunisation programmes, funded the demand and 
development of easier-to-administer combination vaccines and has been flexible in response to 
urgent immunisation needs like yellow fever, polio and measles. 
 
Who:  Mrs. Graça Machel, Chair of the GAVI Fund Board 

Dr. Alan Gillespie, IFFIm Company Chairman 
Dr. Julian Lob Levyt, GAVI Executive Secretary 

When:  Wednesday 28 November 2007 
12:45 to 1:45 pm GMT/UTC + 02:00 hours  

Where:  The Westin Grand Cape Town Arabella Quays 
Bartholemew Diaz room, Cape Town, South Africa 

Teleconference:  Attend via teleconference by dialing: Details to be circulated Monday 
26 November 

 
For further information or to arrange interviews please contact:  
Jeffrey Rowland , GAVI 
Alliance 
jrowland@gavialliance.org 
+41 79 240 4559 mobile 
 

Angela Furtado, The World 
Bank 
afurtado@worldbank.org 
+1.202.473.1909 office   

Ariane Manset, GAVI Alliance 
amanset@gavialliance.org 
+41 79 340 1878 mobile 

Claudio Tanca (Rome) 
ctanca@apcoworldwide.com
  
+39 347 530 9256 mobile 
+39 06 697 6661 office   

Michel Aublanc (Paris) 
michel.aublanc@wanadoo.fr  
+33 6 08 71 97 95 mobile  

Coimbra Sirica (US & Global) 
csirica@burnesscommunications.com 
+1 631 757 4027 office   
+1 631 836 3181 mobile 
 

Cathy Bartley (London) 
cathy.bartley@ukonline.co.uk  
+44 795 856 1671 mobile 
+44 207 635 1593 office   

Photo requests: 
Sandra Scolari 
sscolari@gavialliance.org  
+41 22 909 6528 
 

 

B-roll: download at  http://www.gavialliance.org/media_centre/videos/index.php 
 
Note to Editors: Spokespersons are available including key GAVI partners, donor representatives, 
and health workers in the field.  


